S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
S

T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com www.redarrowtrading.com28
10
16
MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
LUMENS
OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
(Ø x D mm)
CUT OUT
(Ø mm)
SPW6W-30 6W 3000K 470lm 120 x 13mm 110mm
SPW6W-40 6W 4000K 470lm 120 x 13mm 110mm
SPW6W-60 6W 6000K 470lm 120 x 13mm 110mm
SPW12W-30 12W 3000K 930lm 170 x 13mm 160mm
SPW12W-40 12W 4000K 930lm 170 x 13mm 160mm
SPW12W-60 12W 6000K 930lm 170 x 13mm 160mm
SPW15W-30 15W 3000K 1170lm 200 x 13mm 185mm
SPW15W-40 15W 4000K 1170lm 200 x 13mm 185mm
SPW15W-60 15W 6000K 1170lm 200 x 13mm 185mm
SPW18W-30 18W 3000K 1450lm 225 x 13mm 205mm
SPW18W-40 18W 4000K 1450lm 225 x 13mm 205mm
SPW18W-60 18W 6000K 1450lm 225 x 13mm 205mm
SPW20W-30 20W 3000K 1600lm 240 x 13mm 224mm
SPW20W-40 20W 4000K 1600lm 240 x 13mm 224mm
SPW20W-60 20W 6000K 1600lm 240 x 13mm 224mm